
102 - Door Pull 

5-1/2" CTC 

Available Finishes:

White Powder Coat/WPC 

Red Powder Coat/RPC 

Black Powder Coat/BPC 

US32DMS 
US32D/630 

US32/629 

US26D/626 

US26/625 
US10B/613 

US10/612 

US4/606 

US3/605 
315/711 

313/710 

Specifications:

Material: Aluminum, Brass, Bronze, Stainless Steel 

Fastener: 1⁄4 -20 x 2-1⁄4 Thru Bolt & Finish Washer (standard 1-3⁄4" door).

Options: 

• Back to back mounting in pairs — use BTB suffix and mounting type number (102BTB5).

• Concealed mounting single pulls — use C suffix and mounting type number (102C6).

• Advise if door thickness is other than 1-3⁄4".

• Mounting selections for standard duty 1/4-20 can be viewed under Mounting Details on this site.

• 2-1⁄2" Barrier Free clearance — use BF prefix (BF102).

Material Size:  5⁄8" dia.

CTC:  5-1⁄2"

Overall:  6-1⁄8"

Base:  5⁄8"

Projection:  2"

Clearance:  1-3⁄8"

Weight:  0.6 lbs.

ANSI A156.6:  
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* Operation complies with 2010 ADAAG Guidelines
for door operation 309.4, force required to activate
shall be stipulated to be less than 5lbs. of applied force.

Door Frame Opening = 3'-4" 
Door Opening Clearance = 3'-0"
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